- S
u
b
je
ct to
 m
o
d

O-ring
FPM
Order designation:
internal
KFA-V 0001
056B
063B
070B
080B
056C
063C
070C
080C
N
056C
063C
070C
080C
N
056B
063B
070B
080B
Flange
Thermostat
Male
without / with cable jack
Switching functions Lengths
L1 Switch point
bottom level
decreasing
L2 Switch point
middle / top
level decreasing
* L1
mm
* L2
mm
M20x1,5
G 1/2
* L3
mm
L3 Switch point
top level
decreasing
Switch-
material
VA
Brass
Note: The connectors Z3/Z3N can only be selected for up to two switching functions, Z5N only for
up to three switching functions, Z8N only for up to 4 switching functions and Z6A/Z6AN only
for three or four switching functions.
M
V
G
F
without
NC contact
NO contact
0
S
N
without
NC contact
NO contact
S
N
0
without
NC contact
NO contact
S
N

O-ring
FPM
Order designation:
internal
KFA-V 0001
056B
063B
070B
080B
056C
063C
070C
080C
N
056C
063C
070C
080C
N
056B
063B
070B
080B
Flange
Thermostat
Male
without / with cable jack
Switching functions Lengths
L1 Switch point
bottom level
decreasing
L2 Switch point
middle / top
level decreasing
* L1
mm
* L2
mm
M20x1,5
G 1/2
* L3
mm
L3 Switch point
top level
decreasing
Switch-
material
VA
Brass
Note: The connectors Z3/Z3N can only be selected for up to two switching functions, Z5N only for
up to three switching functions, Z8N only for up to 4 switching functions and Z6A/Z6AN only
for three or four switching functions.
M
V
G
F
without
NC contact
NO contact
0
S
N
without
NC contact
NO contact
S
N
0
without
NC contact
NO contact
S
N